
 2021 Advanced Tee Ball

*coin toss for home/guest

Thursday 9/9/2021 6:00 PM Express (M. York) vs. Thunder (D. Stikes)

7:15 PM Bombers (J. McGuire) vs. Crush (B. Stirewalt)

Sunday 9/12/2021 2:00 PM Bandits (B. York) vs. Thunder (D. Stikes)

3:15 PM Express (M. York) vs. Bombers (J. McGuire)

Friday 9/24/2021 6:00 PM Bandits (B. York) vs. Express (M. York)

7:15 PM Thunder (D. Stikes) vs. Crush (B. Stirewalt)

Sunday 9/26/2021 2:00 PM Bandits (B. York) vs. Crush (B. Stirewalt)

3:15 PM Express (M. York) vs. Thunder (D. Stikes)

Friday 10/1/2021 6:00 PM Bandits (B. York) vs. Bombers (J. McGuire)

7:15 PM Express (M. York) vs. Crush (B. Stirewalt)

Sunday 10/3/2021 2:00 PM Express (M. York) vs. Thunder (D. Stikes)

3:15 PM Bombers (J. McGuire) vs. Crush (B. Stirewalt)

Thursday 10/7/2021 6:00 PM Bandits (B. York) vs. Thunder (D. Stikes)

7:15 PM Express (M. York) vs. Crush (B. Stirewalt)

Sunday 10/10/201 2:00 PM Bombers (J. McGuire) vs. Thunder (D. Stikes)

3:15 PM Bandits (B. York) vs. Express (M. York)

Friday 10/15/2021 6:00 PM Express (M. York) vs. Bombers (J. McGuire)

7:15 PM Bandits (B. York) vs. Crush (B. Stirewalt)

Sunday 10/17/2021 2:00 PM Thunder (D. Stikes) vs. Crush (B. Stirewalt)

3:15 PM Bandits (B. York) vs. Bombers (J. McGuire)

TOURNAMENT - higher seed is home team (seeds based on random draw)

Monday 10/18/2021 6:00 PM (G1) Seed 5 - Crush (Stirewalt)  vs. Seed 4 - Bombers (McGuire)

7:15 PM (G2) Seed 3 - Thunder - (Stikes) vs. Seed 2 - Bandits - (B. York)

Tuesday 10/19/2021 6:00 PM (G3) Winner G1 vs. Seed 1 - Express (M. York)

7:15 PM Winner G2 vs. Winner G3

*Admission will be charged for all tournament games ($5 for ages 12 & up)

ALL GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT NWNC FIELD #2

1600 Industrial Drive, Wilkesboro


